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SWD Thai Visa Service
Cali: 081-240-7270

Office: The Link 5, Sukhumvit Soi 50

Price as of 25.2.26
Regular Safe Entry BKK DTV, Special Offer
Regular Safe Entry BKK, Special Offer
Regular Safe Entry DMK
Budget Border Run Laos ASEAN only
Border Run Laos ASEAN

Border Run Laos Japan, Korea, Russia, Swiss

Border Run Laos Westerner

Border Run Mailaysia via Hat Yai

Tourist extension 30days

Non O Retirement 3month Savannakhet

Retirement Extension one year, done upcoUntry
Retirement Extension one year, done upcountry
Retirement Extension one year, done upcountry

Retirement Extension one year @ CW
DTV, application in Hanoi/Vietnam
Student Visa 15month Western/Asian
Student Extension one year Western/Asian
Student Visa 15month Morocco

Tourist Visa Application Savannakhet
Tourist Visa Application Savannakhet
Non Imm Visa Application Savannakhet
Non Imm Visa Application Savannakhet
Uploading documents for Non Immigrant
Non O Marriage 3month Savannakhet
Marriage Extension one year

Residence Certificate

THB
2000
2500
4000
3000
4000
4300
6000
4500
5000

15000 Statement from Home Country

14000 BEST PRICE, Krung Thai, incl 90day

15000 Kbank n BKK Bank, incl 90day

17000 other banks, incl 90day

20000 we go with you

50000

57000

43000

59000
9700 ASEAN, JPN, RUS

11000 Westerner, India & China

10700 ASEAN, JPN, RUS

12000 Westerner, India & China
5000 include fee, fast track

12000 Show Statement THB400k

39000
1500




