

SWD Thai Visa Service

Call: 081-240-7270

Office: The Link 5, Sukhumvit Soi 50

Price as of 25.2.26

	THB	
1 Regular Safe Entry BKK DTV, Special Offer	2000	
2 Regular Safe Entry BKK, Special Offer	2500	
3 Regular Safe Entry DMK	4000	
4 Budget Border Run Laos ASEAN only	3000	
5 Border Run Laos ASEAN	4000	
6 Border Run Laos Japan, Korea, Russia, Swiss	4300	
7 Border Run Laos Westerner	6000	
8 Border Run Malaysia via Hat Yai	4500	
9 Tourist extension 30days	5000	
10 Non O Retirement 3month Savannakhet	15000	Statement from Home Country
11 Retirement Extension one year, done upcountry	14000	BEST PRICE, Krung Thai, incl 90day
12 Retirement Extension one year, done upcountry	15000	Kbank n BKK Bank, incl 90day
13 Retirement Extension one year, done upcountry	17000	other banks, incl 90day
14 Retirement Extension one year @ CW	20000	we go with you
15 DTV, application in Hanoi/Vietnam	50000	
16 Student Visa 15month Western/Asian	57000	
17 Student Extension one year Western/Asian	43000	
18 Student Visa 15month Morocco	59000	
19 Tourist Visa Application Savannakhet	9700	ASEAN, JPN, RUS
20 Tourist Visa Application Savannakhet	11000	Westerner, India & China
21 Non Imm Visa Application Savannakhet	10700	ASEAN, JPN, RUS
22 Non Imm Visa Application Savannakhet	12000	Westerner, India & China
23 Uploading documents for Non Immigrant	5000	include fee, fast track
24 Non O Marriage 3month Savannakhet	12000	Show Statement THB400k
25 Marriage Extension one year	39000	
26 Residence Certificate	1500	

